FLANGIA DI DISTRIBUZIONE J275 HA

Codice

63001047

7090010015

63003299

4180395

7049135

63003460

EAN

8055195032383

8055195040074

8055195057508

8055195015508

8055195022186

8055195063875

Cod.
sostitutivo

Quantita

Descrizione

VALVOLA DI
ASPIRAZIONE
SENZA MOLLA

GUARN.OR
4,48X1,78 (2018)

GRUPPO
VALVOLE J275HA

TAPPO BY-PASS
COMPLETO
OTTONE

GHIERA RITEGNO
VALVOLE VALOX

VALVOLA DI
BLOCCO IN ZAMA
+ GF10

Vendibile

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si

Si



Pos.

7

8

Codice

63000421

7090150015

EAN

8055195030525

8055195040135

Quantita

2

2

Cod.
sostitutivo

Descrizione Vendibile

GHIERA VALVOLA
DI BLOCCO Si
RICAMBIO

GUARN.OR

9,25X1,78 (2037) s!



